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 Foxx Life Sciences EZBio® Stainless Steel Spatulas 
and Spoons are ergonomically designed for ease of use. The 
versatility of the product makes it possible to support numer-
ous processes, such as formulation work, measuring, sample 
gathering, powder prep, and granulate work, with a variety of 
media including pastes and liquids.

 Manufactured with a single piece of high-quality 304 
Stainless Steel, EZBio® Stainless Steel Spatulas and Spoons 
are free of edges, crevices, or undercuts, to eliminate the 
possibility of cross contamination, product residue, or cleaning 
agent deposits. They are perfect for uses in chemistry, phar-
maceuticals, cosmetics, and food.

• 304 stainless steel is the most versatile 
and widely used authentic stainless steel 
in the world

• High-gloss polished

• Double-sided functionality

• Easy to clean hygienic design

• EZBio® Stainless Steel Balance Spoons  
are available in 175mm

• EZBio® Stainless Steel Offset Spoons are 
available in sizes ranging from 150mm to 
500mm

• EZBio® Stainless Steel Spatulas are 
available in  100mm and 150mm sizes

• EZBio® Stainless Steel Spoon Spatulas  
are available in sizes ranging from 120mm 
to 300mm
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Easily transfer small
quantities of materials with
this trough-style spoon

Offset, deep spoon end
retrieves material from the
corners of bottles and
containers
Spatula end scrapes and
breaks up caked powders

Suitable for applying or
distributing viscous media
such as pastes and creams

Spoon end for transferring,
lifting, and handling 

Flat spatula end perfect for
formulation, measuring,
and granulate work
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EZBio®
 304 Stainless Steel

Spatulas and Spoons

25C-3601-FLS

25C-3616-FLS

25C-3605-FLS

25C-3620-FLS

25C-3606-FLS

25C-3621-FLS

25C-3607-FLS

25C-3622-FLS

Product
Number

Description 

EZBio® Stainless Steel
Balance Spoon

Size
(mm)

175

Steel Grade Qty/Pk

EZBio® Stainless Steel
Balance Spoon

EZBio® Stainless Steel
Offset Spoon
EZBio® Stainless Steel
Offset Spoon

175

150

150
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304

304

304

1
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1

5
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304

304

304

304

304

304

304

304

EZBio® Stainless Steel
Offset Spoon 180

EZBio® Stainless Steel
Offset Spoon

EZBio® Stainless Steel
Offset Spoon
EZBio® Stainless Steel
Offset Spoon

180

210

210

1

5

1

5

25C-3608-FLS

25C-3623-FLS

25C-3609-FLS

25C-3624-FLS

EZBio® Stainless Steel
Offset Spoon 300

EZBio® Stainless Steel
Offset Spoon

EZBio® Stainless Steel
Offset Spoon
EZBio® Stainless Steel
Offset Spoon

300

400

400

1

5

1

5

25C-3610-FLS EZBio® Stainless Steel
Offset Spoon 500 1

30425C-3625-FLS EZBio® Stainless Steel
Offset Spoon 500 5

304

304

304

25C-3611-FLS

25C-3626-FLS

EZBio® Stainless Steel
Spatula
EZBio® Stainless Steel
Spatula

100

100

1

5

25C-3612-FLS EZBio® Stainless Steel
Spatula 150 1

30425C-3627-FLS
EZBio® Stainless Steel
Spatula 150 5

304

304

304

304

304

25C-3602-FLS

25C-3617-FLS

25C-3603-FLS

25C-3618-FLS

EZBio® Stainless Steel
Spoon Spatula 120

EZBio® Stainless Steel
Spoon Spatula

EZBio® Stainless Steel
Spoon Spatula
EZBio® Stainless Steel
Spoon Spatula

120

180

180

1

5

1

5

25C-3604-FLS EZBio® Stainless Steel
Spoon Spatula 300 1

30425C-3619-FLS EZBio® Stainless Steel
Spoon Spatula 300 5
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