

## EZBio® 304 Stainless Steel

Spatulas and Spoons www.foxxlifesciences.com



- 304 stainless steel is the most versatile and widely used authentic stainless steel in the world
- · High-gloss polished
- · Double-sided functionality
- · Easy to clean hygienic design
- EZBio<sup>®</sup> Stainless Steel Balance Spoons are available in 175mm
- EZBio<sup>®</sup> Stainless Steel Offset Spoons are available in sizes ranging from 150mm to 500mm
- EZBio<sup>®</sup> Stainless Steel Spatulas are available in 100mm and 150mm sizes
- EZBio<sup>®</sup> Stainless Steel Spoon Spatulas are available in sizes ranging from 120mm to 300mm

Foxx Life Sciences EZBio® Stainless Steel Spatulas and Spoons are ergonomically designed for ease of use. The versatility of the product makes it possible to support numerous processes, such as formulation work, measuring, sample gathering, powder prep, and granulate work, with a variety of media including pastes and liquids.

Manufactured with a single piece of high-quality 304 Stainless Steel, EZBio® Stainless Steel Spatulas and Spoons are free of edges, crevices, or undercuts, to eliminate the possibility of cross contamination, product residue, or cleaning agent deposits. They are perfect for uses in chemistry, pharmaceuticals, cosmetics, and food.

## **Balance Spoon** Easily transfer small quantities of materials with this trough-style spoon Offset Spoon Offset, deep spoon end retrieves material from the corners of bottles and containers Spatula end scrapes and breaks up caked powders Spatula Suitable for applying or distributing viscous media such as pastes and creams **Spoon Spatula** Spoon end for transferring,

lifting, and handling

and granulate work

Flat spatula end perfect for formulation, measuring,





## EZBio® 304 Stainless Steel

Spatulas and Spoons www.foxxlifesciences.com



	Product Number	Description	Size (mm)	Steel Grade	Color	Autoclavable	Qty/Pk
Balance Spoon	25C-3601-FLS	EZBio® Stainless Steel Balance Spoon	175	304	Silver	Yes	1
	25C-3616-FLS	EZBio® Stainless Steel Balance Spoon	175	304	Silver	Yes	5
Offset Spoons	25C-3605-FLS	EZBio® Stainless Steel Offset Spoon	150	304	Silver	Yes	1
	25C-3620-FLS	EZBio® Stainless Steel Offset Spoon	150	304	Silver	Yes	5
	25C-3606-FLS	EZBio® Stainless Steel Offset Spoon	180	304	Silver	Yes	1
	25C-3621-FLS	EZBio® Stainless Steel Offset Spoon	180	304	Silver	Yes	5
	25C-3607-FLS	EZBio® Stainless Steel Offset Spoon	210	304	Silver	Yes	1
	25C-3622-FLS	EZBio® Stainless Steel Offset Spoon	210	304	Silver	Yes	5
	25C-3608-FLS	EZBio® Stainless Steel Offset Spoon	300	304	Silver	Yes	1
	25C-3623-FLS	EZBio® Stainless Steel Offset Spoon	300	304	Silver	Yes	5
	25C-3609-FLS	EZBio® Stainless Steel Offset Spoon	400	304	Silver	Yes	1
	25C-3624-FLS	EZBio® Stainless Steel Offset Spoon	400	304	Silver	Yes	5
	25C-3610-FLS	EZBio® Stainless Steel Offset Spoon	500	304	Silver	Yes	1
	25C-3625-FLS	EZBio <sup>®</sup> Stainless Steel Offset Spoon	500	304	Silver	Yes	5
Spatulas	25C-3611-FLS	EZBio <sup>®</sup> Stainless Steel Spatula	100	304	Silver	Yes	1
	25C-3626-FLS	EZBio <sup>®</sup> Stainless Steel Spatula	100	304	Silver	Yes	5
	25C-3612-FLS	EZBio <sup>®</sup> Stainless Steel Spatula	150	304	Silver	Yes	1
	25C-3627-FLS	EZBio <sup>®</sup> Stainless Steel Spatula	150	304	Silver	Yes	5
Spoon Spatulas	25C-3602-FLS	EZBio <sup>®</sup> Stainless Steel Spoon Spatula	120	304	Silver	Yes	1
	25C-3617-FLS	EZBio <sup>®</sup> Stainless Steel Spoon Spatula	120	304	Silver	Yes	5
	25C-3603-FLS	EZBio® Stainless Steel Spoon Spatula	180	304	Silver	Yes	1
	25C-3618-FLS	EZBio® Stainless Steel Spoon Spatula	180	304	Silver	Yes	5
	25C-3604-FLS	EZBio® Stainless Steel Spoon Spatula	300	304	Silver	Yes	1
	25C-3619-FLS	EZBio® Stainless Steel Spoon Spatula	300	304	Silver	Yes	5

Rev. 08/16/2022 PN: DS00003-07

